Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Beer - (767887) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.73
1:11.39
1:14.53
1:14.81
1:19.35
1:19.49
1:20.33
1:20.46
1:21.02
1:21.87
1:24.00
1:30.84
1:31.15

1:37.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.73
1:11.39
1:14.81
1:14.53
1:19.35
1:19.49
1:20.46
1:21.87

1:20.33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509

359
348
346
339
328
304
240
238
192

WA Pts

509
495
431
435
361
359
346
328
348

Round

H
H
H

m I I I T I T

I I I T

Round

H

Date

20/01/18
11/06/17
23/01/16
23/01/16
22/11/15
04/07/15
21/03/15
28/06/15
04/01/15
02/05/15
15/11/14
12/07/14
05/01/14
13/07/13

Date

20/01/18
11/06/17
23/01/16
23/01/16
22/11/15
04/07/15
28/06/15
02/05/15
21/03/15

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Boston 10th Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding

Louth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

Level

4
3
3

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:21.02
1:24.00
1:30.84
1:31.15

1:37.95

Copyright 2024

339
304
240
238
192

I I I I T

04/01/15
15/11/14
12/07/14
05/01/14

13/07/13

Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



