Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Beer - (767887) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.73	509	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:11.39	495	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:14.53	435	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:14.81	431	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:19.35	361	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:19.49	359	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
1:20.33	348	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:20.46	346	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:21.02	339	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:21.87	328	F	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:24.00	304	Н	15/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
1:30.84	240	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:31.15	238	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:37.95	192	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.73	509	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:11.39	495	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:14.81	431	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:14.53	435	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:19.35	361	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:19.49	359	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
1:20.46	346	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:21.87	328	F	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:20.33 Copyright 2024	348 1	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:21.02	339	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:24.00	304	Н	15/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
1:30.84	240	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:31.15	238	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:37.95	192	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS